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30/11/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Angela Walton, Speaking: Catherine Bell. 
Theme: Spiritual Renewal & Joyful Obedience. 

30/11/25 Sunday Youth Evening - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

01/12/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

01/12/25 Monday Springlets: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

03/12/25 Wednesday Zoom Prayer for Christmas 7.30pm - 8:15pm. 

04/12/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

06/12/25 Saturday Come for Breakfast at Foots Cray Baptist Church 10am-12noon.  See Below. 

07/12/25 Sunday 
Morning Worship 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. 
Baptism Service. 

08/12/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

08/12/25 Monday Springlets Christmas Party: 0-4 years. 10-11:30am. Whizz Kids: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm.  

11/12/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

11/12/25 Thursday SOCIAL - Whole Church Christmas Meal, the Anchor, Bexley DA5 1JE at 7pm (See Below) 

12/12/25 Friday N40s Meeting at Ruxley Manor for a Christmassy feel in the Mulberry Restaurant 10am. 

12/12/25 Friday Youth Ice Skating at Ruxley Manor at 7pm. Tickets £15. 

14/12/25 Sunday All Age Christingle Service 10:30am.  

14/12/25 Sunday Youth Evening - Christmas Special - Food, Games and Chat at the Church 6-7.30pm. 

15/12/25 Monday A Time to Listen & Pray God`s Heart for this Season!  6:30am at the Church. 

15/12/25 Monday Whizz Kids Christmas Party: School Yrs 1-6. 3:30-5pm. No Springlets until New Year 

17/12/25 Wednesday Zoom Prayer for Christmas 7.30pm - 8:15pm. 

18/12/25 Thursday Prayer Meeting 10:30am - 11am, 11am - 12 noon Coffee.  

21/12/25 Sunday  - Please Note: No Morning Service - 

21/12/25 Sunday  Church Carol Service at 6pm. Leading: Nigel Walton, Speaking: Jonathan Coates. 

22/12/25 Monday No Early Morning Prayer Meeting. 

22/12/25 Monday No Springlets or Whizz Kids until the New Year. 

25/12/25 Thursday Christmas Day Service 11:00am 

28/12/25 Sunday  - Please Note: No Morning Service - 

29/12/25 Monday No Meetings this Week 

04/01/26 Sunday  All Age Morning Worship & Communion 10:30am. Leading: Jonathan Coates.  
A Family Time Together to Catch-up and Share. 

 

Ice Skating at Ruxley Manor 
on Friday 12 DEC at 7pm. 
Cost for skating £15. Meet at the 
church, time TBC.  
Speak to Cat for further  
details. 
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Whole Church Christmas Meal  
on Thursday 11th Dec 6.30pm 
for 7pm start at the Anchor  
Bexley DA5 1JE  
 

If you are coming please ensure you have 
seen a menu, have chosen what you want 
for your 2 course or 3 course meal and return 
back to Cat with your name on the menu and 
money (preferably cash) ASAP.  

Reminder - Church Christmas Card  

If you would like to send a Christmas 
greeting there are two ways to do this. 
Please email Angela with your greeting. Or 
alternatively, at the back of the church 
there will be pieces of paper to write your 
greeting on and a box for it to go in. Please 
do this by Sunday 14th Dec (preferably 
before). This will give time to prepare the 
card to hand out at our Carol Service on 
Sunday 21st Dec. 
As in previous years, if anyone would like 
to give a monetary gift, this year it will be 
equally divided between CRIBS & a gift for 
Rosalyn Renno, who is currently in Hong 
Kong. For further details speak to Angela. 


